CHANGE ORDER FORM

		Project Title:	Project Title: Otter Creek Parking Lot								
	Änkenv	Contractor: MNM Concrete Specialist									
		Address: 3821 Hilcrest Dr; Des Moines, IA 50310									
bringing it all tagether		Finance Budget Code:	Code: 931.2931.4451		Fina	Finance Project #			931.4451		
		Vendor Project or Invoice #	# :	0	-		PO #		0		
		Original Contract Date:		uly 17, 2017	,	—,	Vendor#		3763		
						-	and the second s		24.0 (2000)		
Chang	e Order Number:	1									
Chang	e Order Date:	December 4, 2017									
Purpos	se of Change Order:										
added	a temporary sidewalk	out the estimated plan quantiti connection for pedestrian park					ents and quan	tities.	It also		
ITEM#	of Change Order:	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	CHANGE		JNIT PRICE	EYT	ENDED PRICE		
1		paction Testing	LS	QUANTITI	(1.00)		1,200.00	\$	(1,200.00)		
2		kings, Solvent/Waterborne, Yellow	LF		52.00	\$	6.00	\$	312.00		
3	Wattles, Straw, 9" Install		LF		(80.00)		3.00	\$	(240.00)		
4	Wattles, Removal		LF		(100.00) \$		1.50	\$	(150.00)		
5	Inlet Protection Device (City Provided), Drop-in, Install, Maintain, and Remove		EA	(5.00) \$		2874	100.00	\$	(500.00)		
6	Concrete Washout, Roll-off Container		LS	(1.00) \$		\$	1,500.00	\$	(1,500.00)		
7	Temporary Rock Sidewalk Connection, Place & Remove		LS	1.00 \$		650.00	\$	650.00			
8								\$	7.00		
9								\$	\$ 11 3		
Chan	ge Order Number:	1 _ makes the following	ng adj	ustments	to the d	contr	act:	\$	(2,628.00)		
				_							
Contractor Accepted: MNM Concrete Specialist					cord of		nge Orders	3			
Mary Con Pirm Name				-	# Date Original Contract Amount				Amount \$ 115,787.00		
Signature Date			017	— OI			er 4, 2017	\$ \$			
Signaturo - Bato				2	Dec	CITID	51 4, 2017	Ψ	(2,020.00)		
Engineer Approved: City of Ankeny Public Works								-			
Firm Name											
		11-22-20	017	5					*****		
Signature				6							
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny											
				9							
Signature Title				11	ļ						
				12							
		Date		13							
Attest for Owner:				14							
Allest 1	or Owner:		15	1							

Title

Date

Signature

Revised Contract Amount \$ 113,159.00